
1a Tappa Giro FVG Elite-Under 23 - Cronosquadre

TORREANO DI MARTIGNACCO (UD) MARTIGNACCO  (UD)

Km Km Km

parziali progres. all'arrivo 42 44 46

Ora di passaggio 1a squadra

122 Km 0,0 0,0 16,1 18:00 18:00 18:00

122 Torreano di Martignacco Città Fiera -Via Cotonificio 0,0 0,0 16,1

128 Torreano di Martignacco Rotonda "Bivio H" 1,2 1,2 14,9 18:01 18:01 18:01

138 Torreano di Martignacco Via Cividina SP88 1,6 2,8 13,3 18:04 18:03 18:03

138 Ceresetto Via Cividina SP88 0,7 3,5 12,6 18:05 18:04 18:04

140 Martignacco Via Cividina SP88 - Via Bonaldo Stringher 1,4 4,9 11,2 18:07 18:06 18:06

167 Località Lavia Via Telezae 1,5 6,4 9,7 18:09 18:08 18:08

188 Località Telezae Via Telezae 0,5 6,9 9,2 18:09 18:09 18:09

195 Santa Margherita del Gruagno Via Telezae - Via Mazzanins 0,6 7,5 8,6 18:10 18:10 18:09

218 Moruzzo Incrocio Via Mazzanins e Strada dei Colli SP51 1,7 9,2 6,9 18:13 18:12 18:12

258 Moruzzo centro Via Centa SP51 1,5 10,7 5,4 18:15 18:14 18:13

209 Moruzzo Via Centa SP51 svolta Sx per Via Confidrì 0,7 11,4 4,7 18:16 18:15 18:14

167 Moruzzo Strada della Poiana 1,2 12,6 3,5 18:18 18:17 18:16

140 Martignacco Via Santa Maria Maggiore svolta Dx Via Cividina 1,9 14,5 1,6 18:20 18:19 18:18

142 Martignacco Via Cividina svolta Sx Via Pietro Martini 0,5 15,0 1,1 18:21 18:20 18:19

141 Martignacco Via Pietro Martini svolta Sx Via San Daniele 0,4 15,4 0,7 18:22 18:21 18:20

140 Martignacco Via Tiberio Deciani 0,7 16,1 0,0 18:23 18:21 18:21

140 MARTIGNACCO Via Tiberio Deciani ARRIVO 0 16,1 0,0 18:23 18:21 18:21
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hlm Località Velocità media Km/h

TORREANO DI MARTIGNACCO (UD) Città Fiera
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Altimetria Cronosquadre 
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